General information about company

Scrip code 590022

NSE Symbol EASTSILK
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE962C01027

Name of the company

EASTERN SILK INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

9 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Lls.ted Ent1.ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5) Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 i Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.35
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.52
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.54
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.51
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.78




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
e, @i ., | paid- |shares Total nos. no. of shares
Category CateoonyiofNos301 ullypard up underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 shareholder | shareholders | up equity equity | Deposito held (VII) or SCRR. Total as
(IT) (I11) shares quity p YV=av+ |P , D
held shares | Receipts 1957) (VIID) As [ Class eg: | Class a % of
eld M) |yeld | (v W+ VD 5o of < egy | 1ol (A+B+C)
(\2) (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 40488351 40488351 | 51.28 40488351 40488351 | 51.28
Group
(B) Public 26767 38464269 38464269 | 48.72 38464269 38464269 |48.72
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 26782 78952620 78952620 | 100 78952620 78952620 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of Shares
Number of
,asa % . pledged or .
. Locked in . Sub-categorizat
assuming full Sheres (BT otherwise
No. Of conversion encumbered (XIII)
No. Of No. of Shares of
Shares X Underlying | convertible Number of
vi Shares di o itv sh
Category Category of | Under! ying |5, derlying Outstan_ ing | securities ( ) . eqult_y shares
shareholder | Outstanding .2 | convertible |asa Asa % As a % | held in
I . Outstanding o £ £ o
(II) convertible securities percentage O O dematerialized Sub- Sub-
oA Warrants n N 1 1 u u
securities i and No. Of | of diluted 0. | tota’ N tota form (XIV)
i) 0. (a) category | categ
X) Warrants | share (a) |Shares Shares o) )
(Xi) (a) capital) held held
(XD)= (VID)+ (b) (b)
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 51.28 40488351 (100 40488351
Group
(B) Public 48.72 37322290 0 0
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
ez Employee
Trusts
Total 100 40488351 |51.28 | 77810641 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Po.tl No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of :.rd_y shoa{res Total nos. | total no. of - -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | P& nderlving | Shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity L t B @ .{1 9 | held (VII) | (calculated asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares eﬁ‘“ y Rep".S‘tory = (IV)+ |as per SCRR, of
held (IV) | $237°° [ (58PS v+ (vD) [1957) (v | Class eg: | Class | po, ) Total
eld (V1) As a % of X eg:y Voting
W (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Lkl BRI bt il | oy 17275615 17275615 | 21.88 17275615 17275615 | 21.88
undivided Family
(@ A 5 23212736 23212736 | 29.4 23212736 23212736 | 29.4
(specify)
(Slu)b-Total (3) 15 40488351 40488351 |51.28 40488351 40488351 (51.28
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 15 40488351 40488351 (51.28 40488351 40488351 51.28
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 8 12500 12500 0.02 12500 12500 0.02
(d) Banks 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
() glsuranc.e 2 1500000 1500000 |1.9 1500000 1500000 |1.9
ompanies
(Slu)b—Total ®) 6 1513000 1513000 (1.92 1513000 1513000 (1.92
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Investor
® Education and 1 | 788463 788463 |1 788463 788463 |1
Protection Fund
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal |26394 23822540 23822540 30.17 23822540 23822540 (30.17
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 2 1820020 1820020 (2.31 1820020 1820020 (2.31
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIS) 218 1066061 1066061 |1.35 1066061 1066061 |[1.35
1) Bodies Corporate | 3 6474920 6474920 |8.2 6474920 6474920 |8.2
Any Other
(m) (specify) 143 2979265 2979265 |3.77 2979265 2979265 |3.77
(Sr)b_TOtal ®) 26761 36951269 36951269 |46.8 36951269 36951269 |46.8
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 26767 38464269 38464269 | 48.72 38464269 38464269 |48.72
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
izl § 26782 78952620 78952620 | 100 78952620 78952620100
A+B+C2)
Ul 26782 78952620 78952620 [ 100 78952620 78952620 [ 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of | Number of Shares
,asa % Locked in |pledged or otherwise Sub-categorizatic
assuming full | shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
No. Of conversion
No. Of No. of Shares of
Shares i Underlying | convertible Number of
Underlying clines Outstanding | securities ( o, equity shares
. Underlying . Asa % )
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible |asa of held in
convertible |- 0 9| securities | percentage No. | total As a % of total | dematerialized | Sub- Sub-
securities . and No. Of | of diluted Sh No. (a) Shares held | form (XIV) category | catego
(Xi) (a) ares . -
X) Warrants share el (b) (1) (if)
(Xi) (a) capital) (b)
XD= (VID)+
X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 21.88 17275615|100 17275615
(d) 29.4 23212736 (100 23212736
?Sb'TOtal (A) 51.28 40488351 100 40488351
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 51.28 40488351 (100 40488351
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.02 0 0
(d) 0 500 0
(e) 1.9 1500000 0
?Bb'TOtal (B) 1.92 1500500 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 1 788463 0 0
(9) 30.17 22749586 0 0
(h) 2.31 1820020 0 0
@) 1.35 1041276 0 0
(0] 8.2 6474920 0 0
(m) 3.77 2947525 0 0
e ® 46.8 35821790 |0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 48.72 37322290 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 77810641
Total
(A+B+C) 100 40488351 (51.28 77810641
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Information(1)




Aggregate Permissible Foreign Investment Limits is 100% but the sub limit for the Non- Resident
Indian is 10%.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
@

MEGHA
SHAH

VARUN
SHAH

NEHA SHAH

SHRI PRAMOD
KUMAR SHAH

SMT PREETI
SHAH

KAVITA
SHAH

VIJOY
TRADING
COMPANY

PAN (II)

BCHPS9735E

BFTPS6852R | AZUPS3406R

AKUPS5833R

AZSPS5301D

ALHPS4726K

AABHV6154R

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

33750

120000

168750

265000

501240

662750

1396750

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

33750

120000

168750

265000

501240

662750

1396750

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.04

0.63

0.84

1.77

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg:X

33750

120000

168750

265000

501240

662750

1396750

Class eg:y

Total

33750

120000

168750

265000

501240

662750

1396750

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.04

0.15

0.21

0.34

0.63

0.84

1.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.04

0.63

0.84

1.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or

otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

33750

120000

168750

265000

501240

662750

1396750

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

33750

120000

168750

265000

501240

662750

1396750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

10

Name of the
Shareholders
(@)

SUNDEEP SHAH

GINIA DEVI SHAH

SHYAMSUNDER SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALXPS8057R

ALBPS1547G

AISPS5845D

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

1664000

5324170

7139205

17275615

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1664000

5324170

7139205

17275615

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.74

9.04

21.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1664000

5324170

7139205

17275615

Class eg:y

Total

1664000

5324170

7139205

17275615

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.11

6.74

9.04

21.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID) +(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.74

9.04

21.88

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1664000

5324170

7139205

17275615

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1664000

5324170

7139205

17275615

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder

Promoter Promoter Promoter
type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders
(@)

P K TEXTILES
LIMITED

LUCKY GOLDSTAR
COMPANY LTD

ETHICS
COMMERCIALS
LIMITED

GEMINI
OVERSEAS
LIMITED

TARUN
FABRICS
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCP9021G

AAACL5626N

AAACEb5955D

AABCGO658E

AABCC1720B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(@)

-

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

1527380

1751580

2688696

7669580

9575500

23212736

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

1527380

1751580

2688696

7669580

9575500

23212736

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.93

2.22

3.41

9.71

12.13

29.4

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1527380

1751580

2688696

7669580

9575500

23212736

Class eg:y

Total

1527380

1751580

2688696

7669580

9575500

23212736

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.93

2.22

3.41

9.71

12.13

29.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.93

2.22

3.41

9.71

12.13

29.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1527380

1751580

2688696

7669580

9575500

23212736

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of
equity shares




held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1527380

1751580

2688696

7669580

9575500

23212736

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

B

Name of the
Shareholders
(@)

ANGEL HOLDINGS PVT
LTD

P K REGENCY PRIVATE
LIMITED

UNIVERSAL OVERSEAS
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAHCA6736D

AADCP6406H

AAACU3704C

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

839000

2054753

3581167

6474920

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

839000

2054753

3581167

6474920

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.06

2.6

4.54

8.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

839000

2054753

3581167

6474920

Class eg:y

Total

839000

2054753

3581167

6474920

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.06

2.6

4.54

8.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.06

2.6

4.54

8.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

839000

2054753

3581167

6474920

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
)

0




Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)

2054753

3581167

5635920




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders
(@)

HARSHA HITESH JAVERI

HITESH RAM]JI JAVERI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEP]7739F

AABPJ4691H

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

820000

1000020

1820020

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

820000

1000020

1820020

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

820000

1000020

1820020

Class eg:y

Total

820000

1000020

1820020

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.04

1.27

2.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

820000

1000020

1820020

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
)

0




Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)







